450,

451.

452.

453.

454,

455.

456.

457
458

RENI SCHASCHL

Graviertes Glas

HILDA JESSER

Graviertes Glas

JULIUS ZIMPL

Graviertes Glas

RENI SCHASCHL
Aschenbecher (Keramik)

FELICE RIX
Keramische Gruppe

SUSI SINGER

Keramik

ARCH. DR. JOSEF FRANK

Messinggefill
JULIUS ZIMPL

Graviertes Glas
Bemaltes Glas

458a Holzspielzeug

459.

460.
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FELICE RIX

Zwei bemalte Gliser

SUSI SINGER

Keramische Gruppe



